| | City of Racine | | City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org | | | |
|--------------------|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| RACINE ON THE LAKE | Legislation Details | | | | | |
| File #: | 0422-23 Version: A Name: | on behalf of the Assistan Works, submitting a profe between the City of Racir | essional service agreement | | | |
| Туре: | Communication Status | Passed | | | | |
| File created: | 4/20/2023 In cont | rol: Public Works and Service | es Committee | | | |
| On agenda: | 5/2/2023 Final a | ction: 5/2/2023 | | | | |
| Title: | Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of the Assistant Commissioner of Public Works, submitting a professional service agreement between the City of Racine and Graef-USA Inc., for the Generator Replacement Project in the not to exceed amount of \$51,600.00 Staff Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 04.25.23: That the Public Works and Services Committee approve the professional services agreement and authorize the Mayor and City Clerk to sign the agreement between the City of Racine and Graef-USA Inc., for the Generator Replacement Project in the not to exceed amount of \$51,600.00. Fiscal Note: Funding is available in the following Org-Object: 45040 57200 | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | - | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | s: 1. GRAEF PSA Back up Generation, 2. PSA Graef Generator, 3. #0422-23 Resolution | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | Action | Result | | | |
| L | | | | | | |

| Date | ver. | Асцоп Ву | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--|-----------------------|--------|
| 5/2/2023 | А | Common Council | Approved as Presented | Pass |
| 4/25/2023 | A | Public Works and Services Committee | | |